
KSK
FLOTATION PUMP 

IN FLOW WITH YOUR PRODUCTION.



ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS

KSK 
FLOTATION PUMP

The flotation unit KSK is suitable for the pre-clarification of white or red must

by means of centrifugal pumping. 

By the flotation process, the most is clarified under pressure after having

been pumped with a flotation-gas (commonly air or Nitrogen). The tiny gas-

bubbles tie the most particles, and then float them up to the top of the tank,

to form a hard cap or ‘cake’ of particles. The most which is left beneath

becomes very clear and is then pumped out from the bottom of the tank. For

optimal results, it is recommended to use pectolyte enzyme or high-grade

Gelatin to better bind the particles of the most to the gas�bubbles. Usage of

active coal or Bentonite is also possible and effective.

The remaining solid content in the must can reach to below 1%. The

pre�clarification degree of the must can be determined by taking samples of

the clarified must. By using air occurs a partial oxidation of the free phenols. 

The addition of gelatine can be done directly into the must tank or through

the integrated spigot. For improved operation in flotation we re�commend to

add a curved-tube-sieve on the suction side. 

The KSK flotation unit is available in 6 sizes, with capacities between 6.000

and 50.000 l/h, dependent on the model size. The larger models - KSK

15.000, 20.000, 35.000 and 50.000 - arrive set on a stainless steel cart with

wheels and brakes. The control board of the bigger KSK is set on the

framehandle at a convenient height.

These units are ideal for wineries and fruit juice producers for whom fast,

safe and simple must clarification is of great importance.

SUITABLE FOR INDUSTRIES 

CHARACTERISTICS

Needle-type control valve enabling the

proporti�oning of air with utmost precision (incl.

flow meter)

Possibility of using fresh air, sterile air or

nitrogen

Units equipped with integrated spigot in

standard

Micro-bubble gas saturation of the must by

means of a special mixing system

Acompressor is no longer required

Fast, safe and simple to use

Unit is easy to clean 

Avery high clarity level of the must can be

reached

Flow rate 

Electric connection

Frequency

Max. operational current

Power input

Connections

Weight

I/kW

V

Ph/Hz

A

kW

Ø

kg

2,2

400

3/50

6,4

3

Mâcon 40

48

3,1

400

3/50

8,7

3,7

Mâcon 40

51

4,2

400

3/50

10,6

5,5

Mâcon 40

70

3,1

400

3/50

13,6

7,5

Mâcon 50

98

4,2

400

3/50

21,3

11

Mâcon 50

108

4,2

400

3/50

27,7

15

Mâcon 70

124

KSK KSK 6.000 KSK 10.000 KSK 15.000 KSK 20.000 KSK 35.000 KSK 50.000

Specifications subject to change. 

Curved-tube-sieve for KSK (available as option)
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