

KSK FLOTATION PUMP



KSK FLOTATION PUMP

The flotation unit KSK is suitable for the pre-clarification of white or red must by means of centrifugal pumping.

By the flotation process, the most is clarified under pressure after having been pumped with a flotation-gas (commonly air or Nitrogen). The tiny gas-bubbles tie the most particles, and then float them up to the top of the tank, to form a hard cap or 'cake' of particles. The most which is left beneath becomes very clear and is then pumped out from the bottom of the tank. For optimal results, it is recommended to use pectolyte enzyme or high-grade Gelatin to better bind the particles of the most to the gasbubbles. Usage of active coal or Bentonite is also possible and effective.

The remaining solid content in the must can reach to below 1%. The preclarification degree of the must can be determined by taking samples of the clarified must. By using air occurs a partial oxidation of the free phenols.

The addition of gelatine can be done directly into the must tank or through the integrated spigot. For improved operation in flotation we recommend to add a curved-tube-sieve on the suction side.

The KSK flotation unit is available in 6 sizes, with capacities between 6.000 and 50.000 l/h, dependent on the model size. The larger models - KSK 15.000, 20.000, 35.000 and 50.000 - arrive set on a stainless steel cart with wheels and brakes. The control board of the bigger KSK is set on the framehandle at a convenient height.

These units are ideal for wineries and fruit juice producers for whom fast, safe and simple must clarification is of great importance.

SUITABLE FOR INDUSTRIES







CHARACTERISTICS

- Needle-type control valve enabling the proportioning of air with utmost precision (incl. flow meter)
- Possibility of using fresh air, sterile air or nitrogen
- Units equipped with integrated spigot in standard
- Micro-bubble gas saturation of the must by means of a special mixing system
- → Acompressor is no longer required
- > Fast, safe and simple to use
- Unit is easy to clean
- Avery high clarity level of the must can be reached

Curved-tube-sieve for KSK (available as option)



KSK		KSK 6.000	KSK 10.000	KSK 15.000	KSK 20.000	KSK 35.000	KSK 50.000
Flow rate	I/kW	2,2	3,1	4,2	3,1	4,2	4,2
Electric connection	V	400	400	400	400	400	400
Frequency	Ph/Hz	3/50	3/50	3/50	3/50	3/50	3/50
Max. operational current	А	6,4	8,7	10,6	13,6	21,3	27,7
Power input	kW	3	3,7	5,5	7,5	11	15
Connections	Ø	Mâcon 40	Mâcon 40	Mâcon 40	Mâcon 50	Mâcon 50	Mâcon 70
Weight	kg	48	51	70	98	108	124

Specifications subject to change